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MADE IN ENGLAND super vitrified

Patina
Stonecast Patina is inspired by tones and surface texture created naturally 
over time, shaped on organic materials such as metal, stone, leather      
and wood.

Stonecast Patina se inspira en los tonos y en las texturas que se crean 
naturalmente con el tiempo y que se forman en materiales orgánicos 
tales como el metal, la piedra, el cuero y la madera. 

Stonecast Patina ist inspiriert durch Töne und Oberflächenstrukturen, 
die auf natürliche Weise im Laufe der Zeit entstehen und von organischen 
Materialien wie Metall, Stein, Leder und Holz beeinflusst wird.

Stonecast Patina trae la sua ispirazione dai toni e dalla trama che si 
ottiene sulle superfici nel tempo ma anche da materiali naturali come il 
metallo, la pietra, la pelle e il legno. 

Stonecast Patina est inspirée par les tonalités et les textures polies 
naturellement au fil du temps, en forme de matériaux organiques tels 
que le métal, la pierre, le cuir et le bois.



surface texture
Stonecast Patina is a modern interpretation of the antique sheen effect created by 
aging. The new is revealed through the old. With a range of technical attributes, 
Stonecast Patina is designed to withstand the rigours of a back of house hospitality 
environment. 

Stonecast Patina es una interpretación moderna de un brillo envejecido que se 
crea con el tiempo. Lo nuevo se revela a través de lo antiguo. Con una gama de 
atributos técnicos, Stonecast Patina esta diseñado para soportar los ambientes 
hosteleros más exigentes. 

Stonecast Patina ist eine moderne Interpretation des durch Alterung entstandenen 
antiken Scheineffekts. Das Neue wird durch das Alte zum Leben erweckt. Durch 
ein technisch aufwendiges Herstellungsverfahren erhält Stonecast Patina die 
besondere Robustheit, um die hohen Ansprüche gastronomischer Nutzung zu 
erfüllen.

Stonecast Patina è l'interpretazione moderna dell'antico effetto lucido dato 
dall'invecchiamento. Il nuovo viene rivelato attraverso il vecchio. Grazie a una 
serie di caratteristiche tecniche, Stonecast Patina è progettato per sopportare la 
ruvidezza delle cucine nel settore alberghiero.

Stonecast Patina est une interprétation moderne de l'effet de brillance antique 
créée par le vieillissement. Avec ses caractéristiques techniques, Stonecast 
Patina est conçue pour résister à un environnement difficile en cuisine. 



A modern

The nature of the manufacturing process means that each piece will be slightly 
different, adding to the overall charm of the product.

Le  caratteristiche del processo di produzione fanno sì che ogni pezzo sia 
leggermente diverso dall'altro, rendendo ancora più interessante il prodotto. 

La naturaleza del proceso de fabricación significa que cada pieza es differente, 
añadiendo al encanto del producto.

Der besondere Herstellungsprozess bewirkt, dass die Teile etwas voneinander 
abweichen, was den Charme dieser Serie ausmacht und hervorhebt.

A cause de la nature du processus de fabrication chaque pièce est légèrement 
différente, ce qui  ajoute au charme d'ensemble du produit.



Showcase

In a range of twenty stunning items, Stonecast Patina allows you to be individual. 
Sophisticated Burnished Green and Antique Taupe provide the perfect neutral 
base for a wide range of fresh and creative food presentation. 

En una gama de veinte hermosas piezas, Stonecast Patina le permite ser individual.  
El sofisticado color Burnished Green y Antique Taupe ofrece una base neutral para 
presentar una amplia gama de productos frescos y creativos.  

Kreieren Sie Ihren eigenen Stil mit zwanzig großartigen Teilen der Stonecast 
Patina Serie. Die raffinierten Töne Burnished Green und Antique Taupe bilden 
einen dezenten Hintergrund für frisches und kreatives Anrichten von Speisen. Die 
reaktive Farbgebung ist von Hand dekoriert. 

In una gamma di venti splendidi articoli ,  Stonecast Patina ti permette di essere 
originale. I sofisticati  Burnished Green e Antique Taupe fornisc ono  la perfetta 
base neutra per la presentazione di un’ampia gamma di cibi freschi e creativi. 

Dans une gamme de vingt formes superbes, Stonecast Patina vous permet d'être 
unique. La sophistication de Burnished Green et de Antique Taupe fournit la base 
neutre parfaite pour un large éventail de présentation des aliments frais et créatifs. 



Patina | Burnished Green
Code: PABG

Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty

COUPE PLATE
PABGEV121   32.4cm  12¾"  
CTN QTY 6  

COUPE PLATE
PABGEV111   28.8cm  11¼"  
PABGEV101   26cm     10¼"  
CTN QTY 12                                     

COUPE PLATE
PABGEVP81  21.7cm   8 2/3"   
CTN QTY 12    

COUPE PLATE
PABGEVP61  16.5cm  6½"     
CTN QTY 12     

COUPE BOWL
PABGEVB91  24.8cm  9¾"
   113.6cl  40oz  
CTN QTY 12    
PABGEVB71  18.2cm  7¼"   
    42.6cl    15oz  
CTN QTY 12   

TRIANGLE PLATE
PABGTR121   31.1cm  12¼"  
CTN QTY 6         
PABGTR9 1    22.9cm  9"        
CTN QTY 12   

TRIANGLE PLATE
PABGTR7 1   19.2cm  7¾"     
CTN QTY 12  

TRIANGLE BOWL
PABGTRB91   23.5cm  9¼"
   60cl   21oz  
CTN QTY 12

  

TRIANGLE BOWL
PABGTRB61   15.3cm   6"
    26cl   9oz    
CTN QTY 12   

WIDE RIM BOWL
PABGVWBL1     28cm   11"   
        46.8cl  16.5oz  
CTN QTY 12    

CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE
PABGXO141  35.5cm x 18.9cm 
	 			13⅞"	x	7⅜"	
CTN QTY 6         

CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE
PABGXO111  29.8cm x 15.3cm 
    11¾" x 6"   
CTN QTY 12   

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
PABGOG111   28.6cm  11¼"   
PABGOG101   26.4cm		10⅜"		
CTN QTY 12   

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
PABGOG8 1    21cm      8¼"      
PABGOG7 1    18.6cm   7¼"    
CTN QTY 12  

ORGANIC ROUND BOWL
PABGOGB11  	25.3cm		9⅞"
      110cl  38oz  
CTN QTY 12       



Patina  | Antique Taupe

Covered by Churchill 5 Year Edge Chip Warranty

Code: PAAT

COUPE PLATE
PAATEV121   32.4cm  12¾"  
CTN QTY 6    

COUPE PLATE
PAATEV111   28.8cm  11¼"  
PAATEV101   26cm     10¼"  
CTN QTY 12                                     

COUPE PLATE
PAATEVP81  21.7cm   8 2/3"   
CTN QTY 12     

COUPE PLATE
PAATEVP61  16.5cm  6½"     
CTN QTY 12     

COUPE BOWL
PAATEVB91  24.8cm  9¾"
   113.6cl  40oz  
CTN QTY 12    
PAATEVB71  18.2cm  7¼"   
    42.6cl    15oz  
CTN QTY 12    

TRIANGLE PLATE
PAATTR121   31.1cm  12¼"  
CTN QTY 6        
PAATTR9 1    22.9cm  9"        
CTN QTY 12   

TRIANGLE PLATE
PAATTR7 1   19.2cm  7¾"     
CTN QTY 12  

TRIANGLE BOWL
PAATTRB91   23.5cm  9¼"
   60cl   21oz  
CTN QTY 12   

  

TRIANGLE BOWL
PAATTRB61   15.3cm   6"
    26cl   9oz    
CTN QTY 12   

WIDE RIM BOWL
PAATVWBL1     28cm   11"   
        46.8cl  16.5oz  
CTN QTY 12    

CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE
PAATXO141  35.5cm x 18.9cm 
	 			13⅞"	x	7⅜"	
CTN QTY 6           

CHEFS' OBLONG PLATE
PAATXO111  29.8cm x 15.3cm 
    11¾" x 6"   
CTN QTY 12  

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
PAATOG111   28.6cm  11¼"  
PAATOG101   26.4cm		10⅜"		
CTN QTY 12   

ORGANIC ROUND PLATE
PAATOG8 1    21cm      8¼"  
PAATOG7 1    18.6cm   7¼"   
CTN QTY 12  

ORGANIC ROUND BOWL
PAATOGB11  	25.3cm		9⅞"
      110cl  38oz  
CTN QTY 12       
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Super Vitrified Body
Super vitrified is a vitreous body that 
does not absorb moisture, it is more 
hygienic and has better heat retention 
properties. Its high resistance to 
thermal shock helps reduce breakages 
and provides superior strength. 
Superior Glaze Finish
Protected by our ecoglaze, a high 
performance glaze that enhances product 
performance, prolonging the life of the 
product, improving stain and metal mark 
resistance and durability.
Underglaze Decoration
The design is hand decorated underglaze, 
this creates a protective layer to add 
lasting durability and improve 
performance during service use.
Hand Decorated
Stonecast Patina items are decorated 
individually by hand, creating unique pieces 
that add to the overall charm.
Fully Glazed Base on all Flatware
Prevents damage when stacking.
5 Year Edge Chip Warranty
Selected items covered by our 5 year 
edge chip warranty.
Stonecast Backstamp
Microwave & Dishwasher Safe

Cuerpo Super Vitrificado
Super vitrificado es un cuerpo vitreo que 
no absorbe humedad, es más higiénico y 
posee excelentes propiedades de retención 
de calor. Su alta resistencia al choque 
térmico ayuda a reducir roturas.
Esmalte Superior
Protegido por ecoglaze, un esmalte de 
alto rendimiento que realza la durabilidad 
del producto, prolongando la vida útil 
del mismo. Excelente estabilidad evita el 
choque térmico y cuarteamiento.
Decoración Bajo Esmalte
El diseño Stonecast Patina esta impreso 
bajo esmalte, esto crea una capa 
protectora  que añade resistencia y mejora 
el rendimiento del producto mientras 
en uso.
Decorada a Mano
Stonecast Patina esta decorado 
individualmente a mano, creando 
pieces unicas que añaden al carácter 
de la colección.
Base Totalmente Esmaltada
Ciertas piezas poseen una base esmaltada 

para prevenir dañar las piezas mientras 
éstas se encuentran apiladas.
5 Años de Garantía contra 
el Desportillado
Ciertas piezas están cubiertas por la 
garantía contra el desportillado de 5 años.
Sello Individual Stonecast en 
el reverso de cada pieza.
Seguro para usar en el Microondas 
y Lavavajillas

Super Vitrified Body
Super Vitrified ist ein Porzellanscherben 
der keine Feuchtigkeit absorbiert, 
sowie bestmögliche Hygiene und 
Hitzebeständigkeit bietet. Die sehr hohe 
Temperaturwechselbeständigkeit bewirkt 
Reduzierung von Bruch und bringt  
optimale Lebensdauer.
Superior Glasur
Bester Schutz durch unser “Ecoglaze”. 
Ein hochwertiges Glasurverfahren für 
höchste Ansprüche an Bruchfestigkeit, 
Lebensdauer und Widerstandsfähigkeit 
gegen Zerkratzen.
Von Hand dekorierter
Stonecast Patina wird individuell von Hand 
dekoriert, wodurch jedes Teil - als Unikat 
- den besonderen Charme dieser Serie 
wiederspiegelt.
Unterglasur Druck
Der Stonecast Patina Druck befindet 
sich unterhalb der Glasur und bildet 
eine optimale Schutzschicht, wodurch 
anhaltende Widerstandsfähigkeit, auch   
bei stetiger Nutzung erreicht wird.
Voll glasierte Bodenglasur 
Vollglasur am Boden verhindert 
Beschädigungen beim Stapeln.
5 Jahre Kantenbruchgarantie
Ausgewählte Produkte haben eine 
5-jährige Garantie auf Kantenbruch.
Stonecast Porzellanmarke
Geeignet für Mikrowellen 
& Geschirrspüler

Super Vetrified
Super Vetrified è un corpo vitreo che non 
assorbe umidità, è più igienico e ha una 
migliore capacità di trattenere il calore.    
La sua alta resistenza agli choc termici 
aiuta a ridurre le rotture e fornisce una 
maggiore forza.

Finitura Smaltata
Protetto da ecoglaze. E’ uno smalto dalle 
alte prestazioni che aumenta la resa del 
prodotto, prolungandone la durata e la 
resistenza alle macchie e  ai graffi da 
metallo.
Decoro Sotto Smalto
Il decoro Stonecast Patina viene posto sotto 
smalto, questo crea uno strato protettivo 
che garantisce una lunga durata e migliora  
le prestazioni durante l’uso.
Decorato a mano 
Gli articoli Stonecast Patina sono 
individualmente decorati a mano, creando 
pezzi unici che nell'nsieme ne aumentano 
il fascino.
Base Completamente Smaltata
Impedisce che i piatti si danneggino 
quando vengono impilati.
5 Anni Di Garanzia Contro Le Sbeccature
Su articoli selezionati abbiamo una 
garanzia di 5 anni contro le sbeccature.
Stonecast Backstamp
Sicuri nel microonde e in lavastoviglie

Super Vitrified Body
Super vitrified body est une matière 
vitrous qui n’absorbe pas l’humidité, est 
très hygiénique et possède de très bonnes 
qualités de rétention de chaleur. Sa très 
bonne résistance au choc thermique 
permet d’éviter les ébréchures.
Superior Glaze Finish
Protégé par Ecoglaze, un email de très 
haute qualité qui augmente la durabilité 
du produit, ce qui en prolonge la durée 
de vie.
Underglaze Decoration
Le décor est imprime sous email, ce qui 
rajoute une couche protectrice et améliore 
les performances du produit. 
Hand Decorated 
A cause de la nature du processus 
de fabrication à la main chaque pièce 
est unique, ce qui ajoute au charme 
d'ensemble de la gamme.
Fully Glazed Base on all Flatware
La base de l’assiette est totalement 
emaillée pour la protéger quand on 
l’empile.
5 Year Edge Chip Warranty
Pièces couvertes par notre garantie 5 ans 
contre ébréchures.
Logo Stonecast
Apte au micro ondes et machine à laver 
la vaisselle

| FEATURES & BENEFITSPatina
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HEAD OFFICE & STOKE SHOWROOM
No. 1 Marlborough Way
Tunstall
Stoke-on-Trent
ST6 5NZ

LONDON SHOWROOM
Business Design Centre
Suite 102
52 Upper Street
Islington
London
N1 0QH

MADRID SHOWROOM
Calle Princesa No 2
7ta Planta
Puertas 4 y 5
Madrid 28008
España
Tel: 910 004 929

churchill1795.com
@churchill1795
churchill1795
@churchill_1795

Tel: +44 (0) 1782 577 566
Fax: +44 (0) 1782 524 355
email: info@churchill1795.com

In the printing of this 
brochure, every effort 
has been made to 
ensure perfect 
reproduction of 
product colours, but 
due to printing limitations, 
they may not be an 
exact match to the 
actual product. 
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